
onions

Our Signature House Salad with mixed greens, 
tomatoes, kalamata olives, pepperonicini 
onions, red cabbage, and Feta cheese. 
Tossed in our house-made Greek dressing  

Baby spinach, dried cranberries, bacon,
blue cheese and candied walnuts tossed
with Chianti Basil Vinaigrette. 

Power Salad
Brussel Sprouts, Beets, Cauiliflower
Carrots, Broccoli, Kale, Radish served
with Chianti Basil Vinaigrette

with Chicken 8.99
with Salmon 10.99

Chianti Basil Vinaigrette
1000 Island Dressing*

Our Signature House Salad with mixed greens, 
tomatoes, kalamata olives, pepperonicini 
onions, red cabbage, and Feta cheese. 
Tossed in our house-made Greek dressing  

Baby spinach, dried cranberries, bacon,
blue cheese and candied walnuts tossed
with Chianti Basil Vinaigrette. 

Power Salad
Brussel Sprouts, Beets, Cauiliflower
Carrots, Broccoli, Kale, Radish served
with Chianti Basil Vinaigrette

with Chicken 12.99
with Salmon 14.99

Chianti Basil Vinaigrette
1000’s Island - Balsamic

5.49 9.99 12.99

5.49 9.99 12.99

3.99 7.99 9.99

11.99 15.49

11.49 13.99

11.99 15.49

14.99

10.99

5.99
6.99

5.99
7.99

Chianti Basil Vinaigrette

2.49 4.49



Six

1.505.99

7.49

1.50

(  )

13.99

11.99

9.99

9.49

9.99

9.99

15.99

12.99

9.99

9.99

11.49

7.99

6.99

12.998.99

7.99

1.50



 7.99 9.99 12.99

 7.99 9.99 12.99

 n/a n/a add 3.00

 add 2.00 n/a n/a

 add 3.00 n/a n/a

 1.09 1.39 1.79

& Pineapple

15.99 18.99 22.99

15.99 18.99 22.99

13.99 15.99 18.99

12.99 14.99 17.99

12.99 14.99 17.99
n/a n/a add 3.00

add 2.00 n/a n/a

add 3.00

n/a

n/a n/a
1.64 2.24 2.99

5.99 .99 9.99

5.99

1.79
3.99
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8.99 12.99

add 1.49

add 1.49

add 1.49

13.49 13.49

14.99 14.99

15.99

11.49

13.9911.49

16.9914.49

13.9911.49

13.9911.49

14.9912.99

11.49

12.9910.49

13.99

13.9912.99

13.9911.49

13.9911.49

13.9911.49

12.9910.49

4.002.00

11.99

11.99

10.99

16.99

16.99

16.99

Jumbo Wings                         Six... 12.99  Twelve 19.99
   Plain, Mild, Hot, Bourbon BBQ, Teriyaki, Jala-mango, 
   or Sweet Chili. Served with celery sticks and your choice 
   of dipping sauce.

Fries, Potato Salad, Fruit Cup, Greek Pasta Salad

Wraps, Steak Subs, Hot Subs, Deli Subs and Gyros are severed with potato chips and a pickle spear.
For an additional charge you can choose one of the items as a Substitution for 2.49 or order a la carte for 4.50 

450

Substitution 2.99 House, Greek, Caesar, or Tossed side salad... 



18.99

17.99 17.99

2.99

18.99 17.99

18.99 17.99

18.99 17.99

17.99

17.99

17.99

15.99

15.99

15.99

5.99 5.99 7.99

2.99

2.99

1.99

18.99

3.00

12.49

Spaghetti

Substitute Gluten Free Penne Noodles for ...

17.99

17.99

17.99

17.99

15.49

15.49

15.49

16.99 16.99

15.99

15.99

14.99

14.99

14.99

6.99

3.00
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